m1000006740

| (Requestor's Name) |
|--|
| (Address) |
| (Address) |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| (Document Number) |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: RASIM WI7-63475 |
| |
| |
| |

100301857211

07/31/17--01029--012 **125.00

FILED 17 AUG - 7 PH 4: 50

Office Use Only

S. WARREN AUG 0 8 2017



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 3, 2017

JEFFREY BARCLAY 200 S. MICHIGAN, SUITE 1100 CHICAGO, IL 60604

ŕ

SUBJECT: MARKETCIPHER PARTNERS LLC Ref. Number: W17000063475

We have received your document for MARKETCIPHER PARTNERS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 517A00015725

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

.•

MarketCipher Partners LLC

.

SUBJECT:

.

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

| | leffrey Barclay | | | | |
|--|-----------------|--|---------------------|-----------------------|--|
| - | | N | ame of Person | | |
| | Howard & Hov | vard | | | |
| - | | Fi | rm/Company | | <u> </u> |
| | 200 S. Michiga | n, Suite 1100 | | | |
| - | | | Address | | |
| | Chicago, Illino | is 60604 | | | |
| - | | City/S | tate and Zip Code | | |
| jd | b@h2law.com | | | | |
| | | E-mail address: (to be used | i for future annual | report not | ification) |
| For further informa | tion concernin | g this matter, please call: | | | |
| Jeffrey D. Barclay | | 312 at (| 456-34 | 33 | |
| | Name o | of Contact Person | Area Code | Day | time Telephone Number |
| MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 | | STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 | | | |
| Enclosed is a check | | | | <i>(</i>) <i>(</i>) | |
| | | □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | * * | | □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy |

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITT SECTION (05.0XE, ELORIDA SEATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO RECINTER A FOREIGN, LIMITED LIABULITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

.

.

| | name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Floo | | istality Crangenzy," "IL I, C," or "I.I.C | | |
|--|--|--|---|--|--|
| Delaware | | 3. 81-1879960 | | | |
| (Jurisdiction under the law of w | thach foreign limited liability company is oreanized) | (Fhi numiher, if applicable) | | | |
| | | | | | |
| · · | (Date that thereased beauties in Florida, it joins to it (See sections (0): 19001 & 505 0205, F.S. or determine | (gestanion) 10 penaky Rability) | | | |
| 816 ATA North, Suite | | | 5 | | |
| (Street Address of | Principal Office) | 6. 816 ATA North, Suite 305 (Meiling Address) | | | |
| Ponte Vedra Beach, Florida 32082 | | Ponte Vedra Beach, Florida 32082 | | | |
| | an of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box | <u>NOF</u> acceptable) | | | |
| Name: | Abdelwahab Missa | | | | |
| Office Address: | | | | | |
| Office Address: | 816 ATA North, Suite 305 | | i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i | | |
| Office Address: | Ponte Vedra Beach | | 6 - 7 | | |
| | Ponte Vedra Beach (Ciy) | , Florida <u>32082</u> (Xip. | | | |
| egistered agent's accep | Ponte Vedra Beach (Chy) plance: | | | | |
| egistered agent's acception of the second | Ponte Vedra Beach (City) plance: egistered agent and to occept service of p | rocess for the above stated limits | ed liability company au | | |
| egistered agent's accep aving been named as re esignated in this applica comply with the provis | Ponte Vedra Beach (Chy) plance: egistered agent and to occept service of p ation, 1 hereby accept the appointment os sions of all statutes relative to the proper | rocess for the above stated limits registered agent and agrae to a | ed liability company at an in this capited in this capited in the | | |
| egistered agent's accep aving been named as re esignated in this applica comply with the provis | Ponte Vedra Beach (Chy) plance: egistered agent and to occept service of p ation, 1 hereby accept the appointment as | rocess for the above stated limits registered agent and agrae to a | ed liability company at an in this capited in this capited in the | | |
| egistered agent's accep aving been named as re esignated in this applica comply with the provis | Ponte Vedra Beach (Chy) plance: egistered agent and to occept service of p ation, 1 hereby accept the appointment os sions of all statutes relative to the proper | rocess for the above stated limits registered agent and agrae to a | ed liability company at an in this capited in this capited in the | | |
| egistered agent's accep aving been named as re esignated in this applica comply with the provis | Ponte Vedra Beach (Chy) plance: egistered agent and to occept service of p ation, 1 hereby accept the appointment os sions of all statutes relative to the proper | rocess for the above stated limits registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m | ed liability company at an in this capited in this capited in the | | |
| egistered agent's accep aving been named as r esignated in this applica comply with the provis ad accept the obligation | Ponte Vedra Beach (City) plance: egistered agent and to accept service of p ation, 1 hereby accept the appointment as slons of all statutes relative to the proper is of my position as registered agent. | rocess for the above stated limits registered agent and agrae to a and complete performance of m produced | ed liability company autor ct in this capited in furth y duties, and Juan fandb | | |
| egistered agent's accep aving been named as r esignated in this applica comply with the provis ad accept the obligation | Ponte Vedra Beach (City) plance: egistered agent and to accept service of p ation, 1 hereby accept the appointment as slons of all statutes relative to the proper is of my position as registered agent. | rocess for the above stated limits registered agent and agrae to a and complete performance of m produced | ed liability company autor ct in this capited in furth y duties, and Juan fandb | | |
| egistered agent's accep aving been named as re esignated in this applica comply with the provis ad accept the obligation . The name, title or cap | Ponte Vedra Beach (City) plance: egistered agent and to accept service of p ation, I hereby accept the appointment as slons of all statutes relative to the proper is of my position as registered agent. (Régistered agent) (Régistered agent) accity and address of the person(s) who ha | rocess for the above stated limits registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m () () () () () () () () () () () () (| ed liability company arm et in this cap <u>wers</u> . I fur y dutles, and fur fands | | |
| egistered agent's accept aving been named as re- esignated in this applica- comply with the provise ad accept the obligation . The name, title or capt <u>Title or Capacity:</u> | Ponte Vedra Heach (Chy) plance: egistered agent and to accept service of p ation, I hereby accept the appointment as sions of all statutes relative to the proper is of my position as registered agent. (Régistered agent) (Régistered agent) | rocess for the above stated limits registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of m produce schave authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u> | ed liability company arm et in this cap <u>wers</u> . I fur y dutles, and fur fands | | |

, ۰. .

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constigues a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

| Sujunitize of an authorized person |
|------------------------------------|
| Abdelwithab Missa |

¹ MarketCipher Partners LLC



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MARKETCIPHER PARTNERS LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2017.



Authentication: 202957333 Date: 07-26-17

Page 1

5986135 8300

SR# 20175425534 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml